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Run of the Panther - 9/12/2008
Keller, TX

Event 5 Boys 5k Run CC 4A Under

Boy

Results

Name

Year School

Finals Points

Results - Men
1 Justiss, Nelson
2 Moyer, Conner
3 Hutchinson, Cameron
4 Hunter, Myles
5 Parish, Nathan
6 Lovette, BJ
7 Whittington, Tyler
8 Covin, Cody
9 Bien, Carter
10 Abbott, Tyler
11 Pierce, Tristen
12 Doss, Dalton
13 Robbins, Ben
14 Saucedo, Jesse
15 Diaz, Ricky
16 Park, Tad
17 McMeans, Matthew
18 Zambrano, Gabriel
19 Heffley, Jake
19 Tyson, Chad
21 Stefkovich, Adam
22 Trevino, Marcus
23 Schulte, Derek
24 Hilliman, Anthony
25 Bradley, Rusty
25 March, Stephen
27 Stanley, KJ
28 Renteria, Stephen
28 Mayo, Michael
30 Alonzo, Ryan
31 Ulissi, Tommy
32 Nguyen, Tai
32 Lasso, Jeremy
34 Correll, Casey
35 Cohen, Eduardo
36 Zarate, Jorge
37 Hinojosa, Joe
38 Garnett, Sean
39 Tovar, David
40 Mendez, Joe
41 Brewer, Blake
42 Flanagam, Reece
43 Schulte, Jason
44 Curtis, Michael
45 Stubbs, Shane
46 Mullins, Cody
47 Gonzalez, Alex
48 Romero, Leonardo
49 Mason, Cole
50 Dunn, Kevin
51 Fuller, Kaleb
52 Munson, Jake

Bowie High School
Saginaw High Schoo
Covenant Christi
Lubbock Cooper HS
Fort Worth Chris
Bowie High School
Fort Worth Chris
Lake Worth High
Springtown High
Brewer High School
Arlington Height
Castleberry High
Bowie High School
Bowie High School
Saginaw High Schoo
Oakridge School
Lubbock Cooper HS
Castleberry High
Covenant Christi
Bowie High School
Fort Worth Chris
Mineral Wells Hi
Lubbock Cooper HS
Saginaw High Schoo
Castleberry High
Lubbock Cooper HS
Nocona High School
Western Hills Hi
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Springtown High
Saginaw High Schoo
Bowie High School
Springtown High
Arlington Height
Castleberry High
Springtown High
Saginaw High Schoo
Brewer High School
Arlington Height
Saginaw High Schoo
Mineral Wells Hi
Lubbock Cooper HS
Brewer High School
Springtown High
Lake Worth High
Castleberry High
Arlington Height
Mineral Wells Hi
Bowie High School
Nocona High School
Brewer High School

17:11.00
17:27.00
17:33.00
17:41.00
17:57.00
17:58.00
18:04.00
18:12.00
18:17.00
18:26.00
18:30.00
18:34.00
18:48.00
18:49.00
18:52.00
18:55.00
18:57.00
18:59.00
19:01.00
19:01.00
19:04.00
19:06.00
19:09.00
19:10.00
19:12.00
19:12.00
19:15.00
19:22.00
19:22.00
19:27.00
19:37.00
19:38.00
19:38.00
19:41.00
19:47.00
19:55.00
19:59.00
20:00.00
20:02.00
20:03.00
20:04.00
20:09.00
20:13.00
20:14.00
20:18.00
20:22.00
20:27.00
20:28.00
20:31.00
20:32.00
20:33.00
20:36.00

N -

17
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19
20

23
22
24

26
27

30
29
31

33
34

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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44
45
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49



Haltom Senior High School

....Event 5 Boys 5k Run CC 4A Under

53 Clark, Tria

54 Boehm, Trent

55 Delgadillo, Ricardo
56 Hernandez, Miguel
57 Corona, Michael
58 Grissett, Cole

58 Saenger, Drake
60 Lopez, Gonzolo
61 West, Jeremy

62 Terry, Tony

63 Henneburger, Josh
64 Simonton, Brandon
65 Davis, Riley

66 Valley, Chris

67 Teeler, Dalton

68 Little, Randy

69 Jacobs, Erik

70 Dewaters, Rusty
70 Brazeal, Jared

72 Hillstrom, Justin
73 Flowers, Michael
74 Mendesz, Forrest
75 Panzino, Gregory
76 Diaz, Sergio

77 Keck, Billy

78 Rodriguez, Steven
79 Jacobsen, Jake

80 Ryan, Matt

81 Edmonds, Taylor
82 Ramirez, Juan

83 Hopkins, Jake

84 Cotton, Austin

85 Johnston, William
86 Downes, Christina
87 Young, Kendal

88 Bickel, lan

89 Keck, Brandon

90 Mead, Stephen

91 Cromwell, Wesley
92 Villa, AJ

93 Ramakrishnan, Arun
94 Chung, Tony

94 2, Boy

96 1, Boy

97 Savage, Woodrow
98 Bounds, Tyler

99 Betancourt, Abel
100 Ashley, Lee

101 Seeds, DJ

102 Berkstresser, Ryan
103 Barrientos, Jose
104 Atchley, Matt

105 Franklin, Dalton
106 Delafuente, Michael
107 Winters, Cody

Castleberry High
Burleson High Sc
Arlington Height
Mineral Wells Hi
Castleberry High
Western Hills Hi
Lubbock Cooper HS
Arlington Height
Mineral Wells Hi
Brewer High School
Arlington Height
Mineral Wells Hi
Fort Worth Chris
Mineral Wells Hi
Brewer High School
Brewer High School
Oakridge School
Lubbock Cooper HS
Springtown High
Lubbock Cooper HS
Fort Worth Chris
Western Hills Hi
Arlington Height
Nocona High School
Fort Worth Chris
Arlington Height
Fort Worth Chris
Fort Worth Chris
Fort Worth Chris
Western Hills Hi
Nocona High School
Fort Worth Chris
Western Hills Hi
Arlington Height
Mineral Wells Hi
Springtown High
Fort Worth Chris
Fort Worth Chris
Lake Worth High

Arlington Height

Oakridge School
Mineral Wells Hi

Springtown High
Springtown High

Springtown High
Lake Worth High
Mineral Wells Hi
Fort Worth Chris
Nocona High School
Fort Worth Chris
Lake Worth High
Fort Worth Chris
Lake Worth High

Nocona High School

Western Hills Hi
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20:37.00
20:39.00
20:45.00
20:47.00
20:49.00
20:57.00
20:57.00
20:58.00
21:06.00
21:13.00
21:16.00
21:18.00
21:19.00
21:30.00
21:32.00
21:45.00
21:51.00
21:54.00
21:54.00
22:00.00
22:02.00
22:05.00
22:08.00
22:09.00
22:17.00
22:21.00
22:31.00
22:34.00
22:37.00
22:51.00
22:55.00
23:01.00
23:04.00
23:07.00
23:10.00
23:15.00
23:16.00
23:35.00
23:39.00
23:43.00
23:49.00
24:08.00
24:08.00
24:25.00
24:29.00
24:34.00
24:50.00
24:52.00
24:58.00
25:20.00
25:48.00
26:01.00
26:39.00
27:33.00
28:20.00
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108 Bobo, Greg Nocona High School 28:30.00 81

109 O'Neal, Jordan Fort Worth Chris 28:40.00

110 Byars, Nick Fort Worth Chris 28:50.00

Team Scores
Rank Team Total 1 2 3 4 5 * *7 *8 *9

Results - Men

1 Bowie High School 48 1 5 12 13 17 29 47
Total Time: 1:31:47.00
Average: 18:21.40

2 Lubbock Cooper HS 86 3 15 20 22 26 27 40
Total Time: 1:34:21.00
Average: 18:52.20

3 Saginaw High School 102 2 14 21 30 35 38
Total Time: 1:35:07.00
Average: 19:01.40

4 Castleberry High School 127 11 16 23 33 44 50 53
Total Time: 1:37:07.00
Average: 19:25.40

5 Springtown High School 143 8 28 31 34 42 64 73
Total Time: 1:37:52.00
Average: 19:34.40

6 Fort Worth Christian 153 4 6 18 60 65 68 69
Total Time: 1:38:26.00
Average: 19:41.20

7 Arlington Heights HS 175 10 32 37 45 51 55 58
Total Time: 1:39:33.00
Average: 19:54.60

8 Brewer High School 192 9 36 41 49 57 62 63
Total Time: 1:40:31.00
Average: 20:06.20

9 Mineral Wells High School 212 19 39 46 52 56 59 61
Total Time: 1:41:39.00
Average: 20:19.80

10 Lake Worth High School 276 7 43 74 75 77 78
Total Time: 1:52:35.00
Average: 22:31.00

11 Nocona High School 286 24 48 67 71 76 79 81
Total Time: 1:49:50.00
Average: 21:58.00

12 Western Hills High School 287 25 54 66 70 72 80
Total Time: 1:48:19.00
Average: 21:39.80



